Privacy Policy

Effective Date: July 28, 2022

Fuzanglong Limited. ("we," "our," or "us") respects your privacy and is committed to protecting the personal information you share with us. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your information.

1. Information We Collect

- **Personal Information:** Name, email address, phone number, and other details you provide when contacting us or filling out forms on our website.
- **Usage Data:** Information such as your IP address, browser type, and pages visited to improve our website.

2. How We Use Your Information

- To respond to your inquiries and provide services.
- To improve our website's functionality and user experience.
- To comply with legal obligations.

3. Data Protection

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your data from unauthorized access, loss, or disclosure.

4. Your Rights

You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information. Contact us at info@fuzanglongltd.com for assistance.

5. Third-Party Services

We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers for operational purposes.

6. Changes to This Policy

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy. Any changes will be posted on this page with a revised effective date.

Contact Us:

For questions about this Privacy Policy, email us at info@fuzanglongltd.com